Water Test Brochure
Palintest is a world leader in water analysis technology. We design, manufacture and
supply a full range of high performance products for monitoring water quality in a
wide range of applications.
Palintest products are used in drinking water, waste water and swimming pool water
testing applications. Our range of precision instruments and easy-to-use reagents
were developed specifically to meet the needs of worldwide standards. We also
supply products for the industrial and process water sectors, soil testing and water

DPD No 1 Liquid 100 AT 015
DPD No 3 Liquid 100 AT 035
Phenol Red Liquid 100 AT 137
Supplementary Reagents
DPD Acidifying 250 Tablets AT 052
DPD Neutralising 250 Tablets AT 058
DPD Glycine 250 Tablets AT 056
DPD Nitrite 250 Tablets AT 060
Cu/Zn Dechlor 250 Tablets AT 085
EDTA Tablets 250 Tablets AT 090
Phosphate SR 250 Tablets AT 116
Ammonia Conditioning Reagent 100 (approx) AT 170
Citrate IR 250 Tablets AT 294
8
CODE DESCRIPTION (25 tests per carton) RANGE (mg/l - ppm) NUMBER OF TESTS
PL 450 COD/150 TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 5 - 150 25
PL 460 COD/150/M TubetestsTM with Mercury 5 - 150 25
PL 461 COD/150/2M TubetestsTM High Chloride 5 - 150 25
PL 481 COD/150 M/C TubetestsTM with Mercury 5 - 150 25
PL 452 COD/400 TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 20 - 400 25
PL 462 COD/400/M TubetestsTM with Mercury 20 - 400 25
PL 453 COD/1000 TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 10 - 1,000 25
PL 463 COD/1000/M TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 10 - 1,000 25
PL 468 COD/1000/2M TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 10 - 1,000 25
PL 484 COD/1,500 M/C TubetestsTM with Mercury 50 - 1,500 25
PL 454 COD/2,000 TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 50 - 2,000 25
PL 464 COD/2,000/M TubetestsTM with Mercury 50 - 2,000 25
PL 465 COD/2,000/2M TubetestsTM High Chloride 50 - 2,000 25
PL 486 COD/15,000 M/C TubetestsTM with Mercury 500 - 15,000 25
PL 456 COD/20,000 TubetestsTM/Mercury Free 500 - 20,000 25
PL 466 COD/20,000/M TubetestsTM with Mercury 500 - 20,000 25
PL 467 COD/20,000/2M TubetestsTM High Chloride 500 - 20,000 25
CODE DESCRIPTION RANGE NUMBER OF
TESTS